Catalogue 2009
AC650S PMAC Servo Motor Drive
Product Catalog
Email :  2 rue René Laennec 51500 Taissy France
  Fax: 03 26 85 19 08,  Tel : 03 26 82 49 29
Site web : www.hvssystem.com
  Distribué par :

650S-43212030-B■1P00-A1 5.5 / 7.5 12 3
■ = 0, drives with no EMC filter ; ■ = F, for drives with built-in EMC filter
Selection and Order Codes
AC650S Series
0.25kW -7.5kW
D/B Kit includes resistor, overload, protective cage, and enclosure top or panel mounting
Part Number Voltage
Nominal Power - CT
(HP)
Ohms Amps Watts
Dimensions (in)
LxWxH
LA471358 230 3, 5 56 1.9 202 6.5 x 1.2 x 2.4
LA471353 460 0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5 500 0.35 60 4x1x2
LA471355 460 2, 3 200 0.71 100 6.5x1x2
LA471356 460 5 100 1 100 6.5x1x1.6
LA471357 460 7.5 100 1.42 200 6.5x1.2x2.4
LA471358 460 10 56 1.89 200 6.5x1.2x2.4
Dynamic Braking
Drives
6